Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University
Aarihant Ayurvedic Medical College and Research Institute, Gandhinagar

TR LTy PARENTS FEEDBACK 2020-21
sr.
Timestamp no program semester Q.1. Q.2. Q.3. Q.4. Q.5. Q.6. Q.7. Q.8. Q.9. Q.10.SUGGESTIONS
Aarihant Ayurveda Medical College & Research Institute
2020-21
20/11/2020 1 = BAMS
10:10:20 2ndyear 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 enhance book numbers in library
22/11/2020 2 = BAMS
11:20:21 2ndyear 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 syllabus should be share with parents
30/11/2020 3 = BAMS
13:14:10 2ndyear 3 5 3 5 4 5 3 2 4 3 provide hospital training
21/11/2020 4 BAMS
13:12:10 2nd year 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 no
22/11/2020 5 BAMS
14:10:24 2ndyear 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 exam result share in parents group
22/11/2020 6 = BAMS
09:11:30 2ndyear 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 result should be share in parents group
21/11/2020 7  BAMS
08:10:28 2ndyear 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 good college
20/11/2020 8 @ BAMS
10:13:23 2ndyear 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 exam result share in parents group
20/11/2020 9  BAMS
12:10:09 2ndyear 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 medicine pformulation should be learn to students

20/11/2020 10 BAMS 2ndyear 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 @ 4 4 need to focus on more clinical study



10:12:45
22/11/2020
06:20:47
30/11/2020
20:07:04
21/11/2020
13:30:30
22/11/2020
23:53:00
22/11/2020
18:29:46
21/11/2020
20:00:27
20/11/2020
17:19:23
20/11/2020
19:47:38
20/11/2020
21:15:20
22/11/2020
16:37:01
30/11/2020
14:01:10
21/11/2020
17:12:50
22/11/2020
14.03:59
22/11/2020
09:23:20

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
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BAMS
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2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
2nd year
1st YEAR
1st YEAR
1st YEAR

1st YEAR

arrange more orientation program related to clinical study
need hospital duty for students

provide medicne related knowledge

provide hospital training

teachers should personally focus on weak students
provide more practical knowledge to students

faculties should enhance the thinking capabilty of students
with intresting activities

teachers should focus on each & every students

increase library reference books numbers

hospital duty from first year

medine related knowledge should provide

analytical thinking must be enhanced

exam result share in parents group

problem solving skills of students must be enhanced



21/11/2020
11:14:44
20/11/2020
10:25:22
20/11/2020
14.07:39
20/11/2020
13:10:00
22/11/2020
18:05:29
30/11/2020
11:41:31
21/11/2020
12:42:32
22/11/2020
14:10:24
22/11/2020
16:46:36
21/11/2020
20:34:50
20/11/2020
10:13:23
20/11/2020
12:10:09
20/11/2020
10:10:20
22/11/2020
11:20:21
30/11/2020
17:03:09
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BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

no
teachers should focus on each & every students

provide more exposure to students

arrange more orientation program related to clinical study
no

medicine preparation should be taught

exam result share in parents group

increase books in library

good teachers & campus

no any suggestions

teachers has to enhance confidentce of students to
participates in extracurricular activities

exam result share in parents group

teachers should support studnets

no

no



21/11/2020
13:12:10
22/11/2020
14:10:24
22/11/2020
09:11:30
21/11/2020
08:10:28
20/11/2020
10:13:23
20/11/2020
12:10:09
20/11/2020
10:10:20
22/11/2020
11:20:21
30/11/2020
13:14:10
21/11/2020
13:12:10
22/11/2020
14:10:24
22/11/2020
09:11:30
21/11/2020
08:10:28
20/11/2020
10:13:23
20/11/2020
12:45:37
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BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

BAMS

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

no suggestions

mentoring the students by faculties

no

career guideline to students by teachers

need lift in college

teachers should focus on each & every students

provide medicine related knowledge

need A.C. classrooms for students

sports have extra marks in exam

arrange more orientation program related to clinical study
need monthly assessment of students on basis of test or
exam

provide good canteen facility

need A.C. classrooms in college

need extra classes for students to solve any problems or

learn specific subject

guest lectures for students



20/11/2020
10:27:28
20/11/2020
14:11:24
22/11/2020
20:15:23
30/11/2020
13:28:21
21/11/2020
12:11:11
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1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR

1st YEAR
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3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 teachers should focus on each & every students
3 3 3 4 3 1 3 4 3 5 no

35 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 nosuggestions

3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 provide career specific advises to students

3 4 3 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 no
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