

Swarrnim Startup and Innovation University Aarihant Ayurvedic Medical College and Research Institute, Gandhinagar PARENTS FEEDBACK 2020-21

	sr.													
Timestamp	no	program	semester	Q.1.	Q.2.	Q.3.	Q.4.	Q.5.	Q.6.	Q.7.	Q.8.	Q.9	Q.10	. SUGGESTIONS
Aarihant Ayurveda	Med					-	-	1 - 1	-	-	-	1 -	1 1	
2020-21														
20/11/2020	1	BAMS												
10:10:20			2nd year	3	4	3	4	5	5	4	4	4	4	enhance book numbers in library
22/11/2020	2	BAMS												·
11:20:21			2nd year	3	3	3	4	4	4	3	4	3	5	syllabus should be share with parents
30/11/2020	3	BAMS												
13:14:10			2nd year	3	5	3	5	4	5	3	2	4	3	provide hospital training
21/11/2020	4	BAMS												
13:12:10			2nd year	3	4	3	4	4	4	4	2	4	4	no
22/11/2020	5	BAMS												
14:10:24			2nd year	3	4	3	3	4	3	3	4	3	4	exam result share in parents group
22/11/2020	6	BAMS												
09:11:30			2nd year	3	4	3	4	4	4	3	4	4	4	result should be share in parents group
21/11/2020	7	BAMS												
08:10:28			2nd year	3	4	3	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	good college
20/11/2020	8	BAMS												
10:13:23			2nd year	3	3	3	4	4	4	3	3	4	4	exam result share in parents group
20/11/2020	9	BAMS												
12:10:09			2nd year	3	4	3	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	medicine pformulation should be learn to students
20/11/2020	10	BAMS	2nd year	3	4	3	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	need to focus on more clinical study

10:12:45														
22/11/2020	11	BAMS												
06:20:47			2nd year	1	4	3	4	5	5	3	4	4	4	arrange more orientation program related to clinical study
30/11/2020	12	BAMS												
20:07:04			2nd year	3	4	3	4	5	5	4	2	4	4	need hospital duty for students
21/11/2020	13	BAMS												
13:30:30			2nd year	3	3	3	4	4	4	3	3	3	4	provide medicne related knowledge
22/11/2020	14	BAMS												
23:53:00			2nd year	3	5	3	5	4	5	3	3	4	3	provide hospital training
22/11/2020	15	BAMS												
18:29:46			2nd year	3	4	3	4	5	5	3	4	4	4	teachers should personally focus on weak students
21/11/2020	16	BAMS												
20:00:27			2nd year	3	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	5	provide more practical knowledge to students
20/11/2020	17	BAMS												faculties should enhance the thinking capabilty of students
17:19:23	4.0	54140	2nd year	3	4	3	3	4	4	3	3	3	4	with intresting activities
20/11/2020	18	BAMS												
19:47:38	4.0	54146	2nd year	1	4	4	3	3	4	5	4	4	3	teachers should focus on each & every students
20/11/2020	19	BAMS												
21:15:20	00	D 4 1 4 0	2nd year	1	5	3	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	increase library reference books numbers
22/11/2020	20	BAMS		_		_	_	_	_		_			
16:37:01	0.4	D 4 1 4 0	2nd year	3	4	3	3	4	4	3	3	3	4	hospital duty from first year
30/11/2020	21	BAMS	4	_	_		_		_		_	_	_	
14:01:10	00	DAMO	1st YEAR	3	5	3	3	4	5	4	5	5	5	medine related knowledge should provide
21/11/2020	22	BAMS	4.1.7/54.5	_										and the late of the same of
17:12:50	22	BAMS	1st YEAR	3	3	3	4	4	4	3	3	4	4	analytical thinking must be enhanced
22/11/2020	23	DAIVIO	1 0+ 1/5 1 5	0										
14:03:59	24	BAMS	1st YEAR	3	4	3	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	exam result share in parents group
22/11/2020	24	DAIVIO	1c+ VE A D	4				_			_	_	_	problem colving skills of students must be or be read
09:23:20			1st YEAR	1	4	3	3	5	4	4	5	5	5	problem solving skills of students must be enhanced

21/11/2020	25	BAMS												
11:14:44			1st YEAR	3	5	3	3	5	5	5	5	5	5	no
20/11/2020	26	BAMS												
10:25:22			1st YEAR	3	4	3	4	4	4	4	3	4	4	teachers should focus on each & every students
20/11/2020	27	BAMS												
14:07:39			1st YEAR	1	5	3	5	4	4	5	5	5	4	provide more exposure to students
20/11/2020	28	BAMS												
13:10:00			1st YEAR	3	4	3	4	4	4	4	4	4	5	arrange more orientation program related to clinical study
22/11/2020	29	BAMS												
18:05:29	00	D 4 4 4 0	1st YEAR	3	4	3	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	no
30/11/2020	30	BAMS	4		_	_	_	_	_	_	_			
11:41:31	04	DAMO	1st YEAR	3	4	3	3	4	4	3	3	4	4	medicine preparation should be taught
21/11/2020	31	BAMS	4	_				_		_		_	_	
12:42:32	20	BAMS	1st YEAR	3	4	3	4	4	4	5	4	4	5	exam result share in parents group
22/11/2020	32	BAIVIS	1 -+ \/ F A D	•										in annual handra in library.
14:10:24	33	BAMS	1st YEAR	3	4	3	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	increase books in library
22/11/2020 16:46:36	33	DAIVIO	1c+ VEAD	4	,	_	_		,	_			_	good toochars Q compute
	34	BAMS	1st YEAR	1	4	3	5	4	4	5	4	4	4	good teachers & campus
21/11/2020 20:34:50	34	DAIVIO	1st YEAR	3	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	no any suggestions
20/34.30	35	BAMS	1SU TEAN	3	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	teachers has to enhance confidentce of students to
10:13:23	55	DAIVIO	1st YEAR	3	5	4	5	4	5	4	4	5	5	participates in extracurricular activities
20/11/2020	36	BAMS	13t ILAN		J	4	J	-	J	-	-	3	3	participates in extracumical activities
12:10:09		<i>D,</i> e	1st YEAR	1	4	5	2	4	4	3	4	5	4	exam result share in parents group
20/11/2020	37	BAMS	130 127 110		T	0				- 3				examines and emparemes group
10:10:20	-		1st YEAR	1	5	5	5	5	5	3	5	5	5	teachers should support studnets
22/11/2020	38	BAMS	20 : =: W	•										
11:20:21			1st YEAR	3	4	3	3	4	4	3	3	3	4	no
30/11/2020	39	BAMS					-			-				
17:03:09			1st YEAR	3	5	3	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	no

21/11/2020	40	BAMS												
13:12:10			1st YEAR	3	4	3	4	4	4	4	4	4	5	no suggestions
22/11/2020	41	BAMS												
14:10:24			1st YEAR	3	4	3	4	4	3	4	3	4	4	mentoring the students by faculties
22/11/2020	42	BAMS												
09:11:30			1st YEAR	3	4	3	3	4	3	4	4	4	5	no
21/11/2020	43	BAMS												
08:10:28			1st YEAR	1	5	3	5	5	3	5	5	5	5	career guideline to students by teachers
20/11/2020	44	BAMS												
10:13:23			1st YEAR	3	4	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	4	need lift in college
20/11/2020	45	BAMS												
12:10:09			1st YEAR	3	4	3	4	3	1	4	4	4	4	teachers should focus on each & every students
20/11/2020	46	BAMS												
10:10:20		54140	1st YEAR	1	5	3	5	3	3	3	5	5	5	provide medicine related knowledge
22/11/2020	47	BAMS												
11:20:21	4.0	54140	1st YEAR	3	4	3	4	3	3	4	4	4	5	need A.C. classrooms for students
30/11/2020	48	BAMS												
13:14:10	40	D 4 1 4 0	1st YEAR	1	5	3	2	1	1	3	3	2	1	sports have extra marks in exam
21/11/2020	49	BAMS	4.1.7545	_			_							
13:12:10	50	DAMO	1st YEAR	3	4	3	4	3	3	4	4	4	4	arrange more orientation program related to clinical study
22/11/2020	50	BAMS	4.1.7545	_							_			need monthly assessment of students on basis of test or
14:10:24	51	BAMS	1st YEAR	3	4	3	3	3	1	4	4	4	4	exam
22/11/2020	51	DAIVIS	1 at VE A D	0			_					_		avertide and depute on facility.
09:11:30 21/11/2020	52	BAMS	1st YEAR	3	4	3	5	1	3	3	4	5	4	provide good canteen facility
08:10:28	32	DAIVIO	1st YEAR	3	4	2	4	2	2	4	4	4	4	need A.C. classrooms in college
20/11/2020	53	BAMS	TOUTEAR	3	4	3	4	3	3	4	4	4	4	need extra classrooms in conege need extra classes for students to solve any problems or
10:13:23	55	DAINIO	1st YEAR	3	4	3	4	1	3	4	3	4	5	learn specific subject
20/11/2020	54	BAMS	TOU I LAIN	3	4	3	4	ı	3	4	3	4	- 5	icam specific subject
12:45:37	0-1	5, (10)	1st YEAR	1	4	4	4	3	3	2	3	4	4	guest lectures for students
12.43.37			TOUTH	ı	4	4	4	J	J		J	4	4	Eucht icetaics for students

20/11/2020	55	BAMS												
10:27:28			1st YEAR	3	4	4	4	3	3	4	4	4	4	teachers should focus on each & every students
20/11/2020	56	BAMS												
14:11:24			1st YEAR	3	3	3	4	3	1	3	4	3	5	no
22/11/2020	57	BAMS												
20:15:23			1st YEAR	3	5	3	3	3	3	4	5	4	3	no suggestions
30/11/2020	58	BAMS												
13:28:21			1st YEAR	3	4	3	4	3	3	4	4	4	4	provide career specific advises to students
21/11/2020	59	BAMS												
12:11:11			1st YEAR	3	4	3	4	1	4	4	4	4	4	no

Principal
Agrihant Ayurvedic Medical
College and Research Institute

